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Pattern Name:

Company:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Arial

Cross-Stitch Club

Nttp: Cross—stitching.nizg

Aida 14,

Rue

122w X 149h Stitches

14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,
11 Count,

Symbol Strands Type

22.13w X 27.03h cm
19.37w X 23.65h cm
17.22w X 21.03h cm
28.17w X 34.41h cm

Number Color

N4 O\

S>Proo)d

HORECOOECONROCONEENCOOECOCOOmCOmCI0]
OEIYL X/r L 2

NDNDODNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDMNDNDNDNDMNDMNDDNDNDNDNDND

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3713
353
817
3708
666
894
151
3840
799
775
3766
3810
3808
958
943
726
742
608
606
3341
3340
722
3856
3776
3830
647
310
98

Salmon-VY LT
Peach

Coral Red-VY DK
Melon-LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Carnation-VY LT
Dusty Rose-VY LT
Lavender Blue-LT
Delft Blue-MD
Baby Blue-VY LT
Peacock Blue-LT
Turquoise-DK
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Sea Green-DK
Bright Green-MD
Topaz-LT
Tangerine-LT
Bright Orange
Bright Orange-Red
Apricot
Apricot-MD

Orange Spice-LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-MD
Beaver Gray-MD
Black

Ecru
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